THE SMART WAY TO
TRANSFORM YOUR WALL
by
WALL SYSTEMS
F
IB
O
 W

4 US | 2025
EXAMPLE OF FIBO FLEX CODE SYSTEM AND PRODUCT OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDER A FIBO BY FLEURCO FLEX WALL SYSTEM
SELECT TRIM COLOUR
THIS IS MANDATORY
SELECT SEALANT COLOUR
THIS IS MANDATORY
SATIN BLACK
33
SANDBLASTED
14
GREY
G
BLACK
B
WHITE
18
WHITE
W
SELECT CONFIGURATION
THIS IS MANDATORY
SELECT WALL PATTERN
THIS IS MANDATORY
STEP 2
STEP 3
ALCOVE
A
1 2
STEP 1
CORNER
C
2 SIDED
2
DENVER WHITE
3091-M74
(GLOSSY SMOOTH FINISH)
 GREY SAHARA
4746-M6040
(TEXTURED FINISH)
BEIGE STONE
4008-M6060
(SMOOTH FINISH)
 POLISHED STONE
8304-M6060
(GLOSSY SMOOTH FINISH)
PURE OAK
2164-M0500
(TEXTURED FINISH)
FB-L-INSTALLKIT-  14  -G
TRIM COLOUR
FB-L-INSTALLKIT-14-  G
SEALANT COLOUR
FBA-5PAN-3091-M74
CONFIGURATION
FBA-5PAN-  3091 - M74
PATTERN +
 TILE LAYOUTSHABBY CHIC
2898-M00
(TEXTURED FINISH)
FB - L - INSTALLKIT - 14 - G
GREY SEALANT
COLOUR
SANDBLASTED
TRIM COLOUR
FB A- 5PAN -  3091 -  M74
FIBO
PANEL COUNT
DENVER WHITE FINISH TILE PATTERN
ALCOVE CONFIGURATION
CRACKED CEMENT
2204-M00
(SMOOTH FINISH)
WHITE MARBLE